
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 206 OSMAR MATHEUS M2024 - BIKE RIO 00:02:26 24,66 02:33:17.78

2 165 KAUAN SANTOS PEREIRA M1819 - GISLSONBAHIA 00:02:26 24,66 02:33:18.14

3 156 FLAVIO ERNANDES RODRIGUES DOS 
SANTOS

M2024 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:26 24,65 02:33:19.10

4 151 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA M1819 - BIKE CENTER 00:02:26 24,65 02:33:22.04

5 166 BRENO FRANKLIN COSTA RODRIGUES M2024 - EQUIPE GILSON BAHIA 00:02:27 24,41 02:34:51.00

6 174 BRUNO DA SILVA XAVIER M4044 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:30 24,04 02:37:15.11

7 132 REGIVALDO MARQUES MOREIRA M5054 - BIKEPIENORTE/GRUPOR
FBRASIL/ISLAB/INOVAR

00:02:31 23,89 02:38:14.88

8 135 ERASTON CARLOS NUNES MOREIRA M5054 - MAX CICLISMO 00:02:31 23,88 02:38:17.05

9 130 JOSE WILSON DE ASSIS M5054 - TORNADO TBC 00:02:31 23,87 02:38:20.20

10 177 ANTONIO SOUZA VENTURA M3034 - CARAO 00:02:31 23,84 02:38:35.39

11 202 LUCAS ALVES SANTOS M1819 - BIKE CENTER 00:02:33 23,59 02:40:16.04

12 129 EVANDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO M5054 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:33 23,53 02:40:40.00

13 144 JOSE HOLANDA CAVALCANTE M6064 - 00:02:34 23,33 02:42:03.47

14 164 DANILO ALVES SENA M2024 - EQUIPE BIKECAFE 
RACETEAM

00:02:35 23,28 02:42:23.13

15 161 MATHEUS ALLAN M2024 - OFFROAD TENDAS E JV 
BIKE SERVICE

00:02:35 23,28 02:42:23.31

16 171 JEFTE CARLOS NUNES CALDAS M4044 - KANGACEIROS 00:02:35 23,22 02:42:47.15

17 127 FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO SOUZA M5054 - 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:55.30

18 142 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SANTANA DE 
SOUZA

M5559 - RANCA PULMAO 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:57.36

19 140 ANTONIO JERONIMO SOBRINHO M5559 - RB BIKE 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:57.58

20 145 LORIVAL DIAS DA COSTA M6064 - PODIUM HOTEL 00:02:36 23,10 02:43:39.91

21 170 CARLITO VENTURA M2024 - LA ESQUADRILHA/ 
BRASFORT ACADEMIA/ 

DIEGO NUTRI / W

00:02:37 22,98 02:44:30.19

22 173 DANILLO DIAS COSTA M3539 - BIKE FRANGOS 00:02:37 22,94 02:44:45.06

23 141 ALBERTINO DE MOURA FE M5559 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:38 22,81 02:45:44.28

24 158 FABIO HENRIQUE EVANGELISTA DE 
BRITO

M1819 - NAO TENHO 00:02:38 22,81 02:45:45.06

25 136 REGINALDO VIDAL NASCIMENTO M5054 - PATROCINADOR: 
VERTICAL SOLAR

00:02:39 22,68 02:46:40.56

26 182 GILMAR POLICARPO DE SOUSA M4044 - TRILHERO DE CAL 00:02:40 22,50 02:48:01.74

27 176 DENILSON FERREIRA DA COSTA M4044 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:40 22,50 02:48:02.30

28 183 FRANCISCO HERMESON CESAR DE 
SOUZA

M3539 - EQUIPE PE DUROS BIKE 
TEAM/ BANANA 

BISTROBAR

00:02:41 22,34 02:49:14.82

29 187 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA DE 
OLIVEIRA

M2529 - JN BICICLETAS 00:02:42 22,27 02:49:46.50

30 153 ARTHUR OLIVEIRA M1819 - 00:02:42 22,22 02:50:07.19

31 175 ARNALDO FARIAS M3539 - ESAFKIDS/GIRO DAS 5 00:02:44 22,00 02:51:49.62

1Página :Relatório emitido em 21/04/2024 as 21:26:55

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - SPORT 01 - Todos 

XCM NILO BIKES 2024



Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

32 179 WESLEY VIEIRA DE MOURA FE M3034 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:44 21,99 02:51:52.84

33 149 FAUSTO CARLOS BERTIPALHA M6064 - PAULISTA MOTOS 00:02:44 21,90 02:52:35.18

34 178 FELIPE VIEIRA REGO M2529 - REDBULLS 00:02:45 21,87 02:52:50.69

35 185 ERALDO GOMES M3539 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:45 21,86 02:52:55.02

36 143 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:50 21,13 02:58:52.65

37 195 MARIA DE FATIMA PAES SANTOS F3539 - CAPIVARA TEEM 00:02:51 21,01 02:59:54.94

38 152 ARTHUR LUID LIMA GOMES M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:53 20,86 03:01:15.17

39 138 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:56 20,48 03:04:33.79

40 186 EDINEI GARIPUNA M2024 - 00:03:00 19,95 03:09:29.03

41 191 DAIANA BARRETO DE JESUS F3034 - BURA BUCHA 00:03:03 19,63 03:12:34.44

42 188 GILIARD ALVES DOS SANTOS M3539 - 00:03:04 19,60 03:12:52.55

43 200 ADRIANA SANTANA MACEDO F5054 - PURA BUCHA 00:03:06 19,39 03:14:55.99

44 128 ROBERIO ALVES M5054 - MPB 00:03:07 19,27 03:16:12.84

45 147 ABEL ANTONIO JOAO BARBOSA M6569 - JAICOS BIKE 00:03:12 18,77 03:21:24.62

46 157 YURI BARBOSA DA SILVA M2024 - 00:03:13 18,61 03:23:09.47

47 201 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES M4549 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:03:14 18,57 03:23:30.24

48 197 PAULENE PAIVA VASCONCELOS 
DAMASCENO

F4549 - PASSO ELEFATINHO 00:03:14 18,56 03:23:41.18

49 194 GEANE GEISA DA SILVA F3034 - SENTOBIKE 00:03:15 18,45 03:24:55.42

50 204 ROGNY RODRIGUES SILVA M6064 - 00:03:18 18,20 03:27:43.14

51 193 MARIA MIRLENE LEITAO F3539 - NAO 00:03:18 18,18 03:27:52.07

52 126 AMARO JOSE DE BARROS 
GUIMARAES

M5054 - BRUTOS DO VALE 00:03:20 18,04 03:29:35.38

53 199 MARIA JUCILENE DE ALENCAR 
PEREIRA

F4044 - NAO TENHO 00:03:20 17,99 03:30:05.73

54 190 HERCULIS ERINALDO DE SOUSA M2529 - ADRENALINA BAILKE 00:03:24 17,61 03:34:41.68

55 160 WALLAS ORLANDO DA SILVA SOUSA M2024 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:03:24 17,61 03:34:41.87

56 192 NAGILLA LOISY ALVES FERNANDES F3034 - J2 BIKE 00:03:26 17,49 03:36:11.27

57 155 WALLYSON MENDES DA SILVA M2024 - JN BICICLETA 00:03:30 17,11 03:40:56.91

58 203 MARCOS CRISTHIAN PASSOS 
ROSARIO

M2529 - SUPERMERCADOS 
ROSARIO 

(@SUPERMERCADOSRO
SARIO)

00:03:31 17,07 03:41:27.69

59 196 MARGARETE NUNES DE MACEDO F4549 - ZENBIKESTHE 00:03:36 16,66 03:46:51.93

60 184 GABRIELL VINICIUS DA SILVA MELO M2529 - REDBULL 00:03:38 16,54 03:48:35.66

61 198 MAYRA RODRIGUES COSTA F4044 - 00:03:41 16,26 03:52:30.63
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 206 OSMAR MATHEUS M2024 - BIKE RIO 00:02:26 24,66 02:33:17.78

2 165 KAUAN SANTOS PEREIRA M1819 - GISLSONBAHIA 00:02:26 24,66 02:33:18.14

3 156 FLAVIO ERNANDES RODRIGUES DOS 
SANTOS

M2024 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:26 24,65 02:33:19.10

4 151 GABRIEL ANDRADE FERREIRA M1819 - BIKE CENTER 00:02:26 24,65 02:33:22.04

5 166 BRENO FRANKLIN COSTA RODRIGUES M2024 - EQUIPE GILSON BAHIA 00:02:27 24,41 02:34:51.00

6 202 LUCAS ALVES SANTOS M1819 - BIKE CENTER 00:02:33 23,59 02:40:16.04

7 164 DANILO ALVES SENA M2024 - EQUIPE BIKECAFE 
RACETEAM

00:02:35 23,28 02:42:23.13

8 161 MATHEUS ALLAN M2024 - OFFROAD TENDAS E JV 
BIKE SERVICE

00:02:35 23,28 02:42:23.31

9 158 FABIO HENRIQUE EVANGELISTA DE 
BRITO

M1819 - NAO TENHO 00:02:38 22,81 02:45:45.06

10 153 ARTHUR OLIVEIRA M1819 - 00:02:42 22,22 02:50:07.19

11 152 ARTHUR LUID LIMA GOMES M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:02:53 20,86 03:01:15.17

12 157 YURI BARBOSA DA SILVA M2024 - 00:03:13 18,61 03:23:09.47

13 160 WALLAS ORLANDO DA SILVA SOUSA M2024 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:03:24 17,61 03:34:41.87

14 155 WALLYSON MENDES DA SILVA M2024 - JN BICICLETA 00:03:30 17,11 03:40:56.91
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 132 REGIVALDO MARQUES MOREIRA M5054 - BIKEPIENORTE/GRUPOR
FBRASIL/ISLAB/INOVAR

00:02:31 23,89 02:38:14.88

2 135 ERASTON CARLOS NUNES MOREIRA M5054 - MAX CICLISMO 00:02:31 23,88 02:38:17.05

3 130 JOSE WILSON DE ASSIS M5054 - TORNADO TBC 00:02:31 23,87 02:38:20.20

4 129 EVANDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO M5054 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:33 23,53 02:40:40.00

5 127 FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO SOUZA M5054 - 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:55.30

6 136 REGINALDO VIDAL NASCIMENTO M5054 - PATROCINADOR: 
VERTICAL SOLAR

00:02:39 22,68 02:46:40.56

7 128 ROBERIO ALVES M5054 - MPB 00:03:07 19,27 03:16:12.84

8 126 AMARO JOSE DE BARROS 
GUIMARAES

M5054 - BRUTOS DO VALE 00:03:20 18,04 03:29:35.38
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 142 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SANTANA DE 
SOUZA

M5559 - RANCA PULMAO 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:57.36

2 140 ANTONIO JERONIMO SOBRINHO M5559 - RB BIKE 00:02:35 23,20 02:42:57.58

3 141 ALBERTINO DE MOURA FE M5559 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:38 22,81 02:45:44.28

4 143 LUIZ ALVES DA SILVA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:50 21,13 02:58:52.65

5 138 FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS FERREIRA M5559 - BREJO TEAM 00:02:56 20,48 03:04:33.79
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 144 JOSE HOLANDA CAVALCANTE M6064 - 00:02:34 23,33 02:42:03.47

2 145 LORIVAL DIAS DA COSTA M6064 - PODIUM HOTEL 00:02:36 23,10 02:43:39.91

3 149 FAUSTO CARLOS BERTIPALHA M6064 - PAULISTA MOTOS 00:02:44 21,90 02:52:35.18

4 147 ABEL ANTONIO JOAO BARBOSA M6569 - JAICOS BIKE 00:03:12 18,77 03:21:24.62

5 204 ROGNY RODRIGUES SILVA M6064 - 00:03:18 18,20 03:27:43.14
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 183 FRANCISCO HERMESON CESAR DE 
SOUZA

M3539 - EQUIPE PE DUROS BIKE 
TEAM/ BANANA 

BISTROBAR

00:02:41 22,34 02:49:14.82

2 187 PEDRO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA DE 
OLIVEIRA

M2529 - JN BICICLETAS 00:02:42 22,27 02:49:46.50

3 175 ARNALDO FARIAS M3539 - ESAFKIDS/GIRO DAS 5 00:02:44 22,00 02:51:49.62

4 185 ERALDO GOMES M3539 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:45 21,86 02:52:55.02

5 186 EDINEI GARIPUNA M2024 - 00:03:00 19,95 03:09:29.03

6 188 GILIARD ALVES DOS SANTOS M3539 - 00:03:04 19,60 03:12:52.55

7 190 HERCULIS ERINALDO DE SOUSA M2529 - ADRENALINA BAILKE 00:03:24 17,61 03:34:41.68

8 203 MARCOS CRISTHIAN PASSOS 
ROSARIO

M2529 - SUPERMERCADOS 
ROSARIO 

(@SUPERMERCADOSRO
SARIO)

00:03:31 17,07 03:41:27.69

9 184 GABRIELL VINICIUS DA SILVA MELO M2529 - REDBULL 00:03:38 16,54 03:48:35.66
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 174 BRUNO DA SILVA XAVIER M4044 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:30 24,04 02:37:15.11

2 177 ANTONIO SOUZA VENTURA M3034 - CARAO 00:02:31 23,84 02:38:35.39

3 171 JEFTE CARLOS NUNES CALDAS M4044 - KANGACEIROS 00:02:35 23,22 02:42:47.15

4 170 CARLITO VENTURA M2024 - LA ESQUADRILHA/ 
BRASFORT ACADEMIA/ 

DIEGO NUTRI / W

00:02:37 22,98 02:44:30.19

5 173 DANILLO DIAS COSTA M3539 - BIKE FRANGOS 00:02:37 22,94 02:44:45.06

6 182 GILMAR POLICARPO DE SOUSA M4044 - TRILHERO DE CAL 00:02:40 22,50 02:48:01.74

7 176 DENILSON FERREIRA DA COSTA M4044 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:40 22,50 02:48:02.30

8 179 WESLEY VIEIRA DE MOURA FE M3034 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:44 21,99 02:51:52.84

9 178 FELIPE VIEIRA REGO M2529 - REDBULLS 00:02:45 21,87 02:52:50.69

10 201 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES M4549 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:03:14 18,57 03:23:30.24
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 195 MARIA DE FATIMA PAES SANTOS F3539 - CAPIVARA TEEM 00:02:51 21,01 02:59:54.94

2 191 DAIANA BARRETO DE JESUS F3034 - BURA BUCHA 00:03:03 19,63 03:12:34.44

3 194 GEANE GEISA DA SILVA F3034 - SENTOBIKE 00:03:15 18,45 03:24:55.42

4 193 MARIA MIRLENE LEITAO F3539 - NAO 00:03:18 18,18 03:27:52.07

5 192 NAGILLA LOISY ALVES FERNANDES F3034 - J2 BIKE 00:03:26 17,49 03:36:11.27
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 200 ADRIANA SANTANA MACEDO F5054 - PURA BUCHA 00:03:06 19,39 03:14:55.99

2 197 PAULENE PAIVA VASCONCELOS 
DAMASCENO

F4549 - PASSO ELEFATINHO 00:03:14 18,56 03:23:41.18

3 199 MARIA JUCILENE DE ALENCAR 
PEREIRA

F4044 - NAO TENHO 00:03:20 17,99 03:30:05.73

4 196 MARGARETE NUNES DE MACEDO F4549 - ZENBIKESTHE 00:03:36 16,66 03:46:51.93

5 198 MAYRA RODRIGUES COSTA F4044 - 00:03:41 16,26 03:52:30.63
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